Melton Mowbray - Grantham via Melton Mowbray - Grantham
Effective from: 28/08/2022

Centrebus

% Approx_

7 9 11 16

19

22

27

33

38 42 47 49 54

57

64

journey times

Monday to Friday

Codes

Melton Mowbray, Windsor Street
Saxby, Field Road

Garthorpe, Grange Farm

Coston, St Andrew's Church
Buckminster, Post Office
Sewstern, Old Manor Farm
Buckminster, Tollemache Arms
Sproxton, School Hill

Stonesby, The Green

Saltby, School

Croxton Kerrial, Middle Street
Knipton, Main Street

Harston, Woolsthorpe Lane
Woolsthorpe By Belvoir, Cliff Road
Denton, Hungate Road

Harlaxton, Gregory Arms Ph
Grantham, Bus Station

Grantham, Kesteven & Grantham School
Grantham, Rushcliffe Road

LSch

0659
0701
0703
0708
0711
0714
0719
0725
0730
0734
0739
0741
0746
0751
0754
0811
0821
0840

LSH

0714
0716
0718
0723
0726
0729
0734
0740
0745
0749
0754
0756
0801
0804
0811

1000
1007
1009
1011
1016
1019
1022
1027
1033
1038
1042
1047
1049
1054
1057
1104

1350
1353
1358
1404
1409
1413
1418
1420

1425
1428
1435

LSch Operates on Lincolnshire schooldays
LSH Operates on Lincolnshire school holidays



Melton Mowbray - Grantham via Melton Mowbray - Grantham
Effective from: 28/08/2022

Centrebus

% Approx_

7 9 11

16

19

22

27

33

38

42

47

49

54

57

64

journey times

Saturday

Melton Mowbray, Windsor Street
Saxby, Field Road

Garthorpe, Grange Farm
Coston, St Andrew's Church
Buckminster, Post Office
Sewstern, Old Manor Farm
Buckminster, Tollemache Arms
Sproxton, School Hill
Stonesby, The Green

Saltby, School

Croxton Kerrial, Middle Street
Knipton, Main Street

Harston, Woolsthorpe Lane
Denton, Hungate Road
Harlaxton, Gregory Arms Ph
Grantham, Bus Station

0714
0716
0718
0723
0726
0729
0734
0740
0745
0749
0754
0756
0801
0804
0811

0945
0952
0954
0956
1001
1004
1007
1012
1018
1023
1027
1032
1034
1039
1042
1049

1350
1353
1358
1404
1409
1413
1418
1420
1425
1428
1435



Grantham - Melton Mowbray via Grantham - Melton Mowbray
Effective from: 28/08/2022

7 10 15 17 22 26 31 37 42 45

journey times

Monday to Friday

Codes

Grantham, Rushcliffe Road
Grantham, Kesteven & Grantham School
Grantham, Bus Station

Harlaxton, Gregory Arms Ph

Denton, Hungate Road

Woolsthorpe By Belvoir, Hillside Road
Harston, Woolsthorpe Lane

Knipton, Main Street

Croxton Kerrial, Middle Street

Saltby, School

Stonesby, The Green

Sproxton, School Hill

Buckminster, Post Office

Sewstern, Old Manor Farm
Buckminster, Tollemache Arms
Coston, St Andrew's Church
Garthorpe, Grange Farm

Saxby, Field Road

1300
1307
1310

1315
1317
1322
1326
1331
1337
1342
1345

LSch
1540
1550
1610
1617
1620
1624
1629
1631
1636
1640
1645
1651
1656
1659

LSH

1614
1621
1624

1629
1631
1636
1640
1645
1651
1656
1659

LSch
1730
1745
1752
1755
1800
1802
1807
1811
1816
1822
1827
1830
1833
1839
1841
1844

LSH

1745
1752
1755

1800
1802
1807
1811
1816
1822
1827
1830
1833
1839
1841
1844

LSch Operates on Lincolnshire schooldays
LSH Operates on Lincolnshire school holidays



Grantham - Melton Mowbray via Grantham - Melton Mowbray
Effective from: 28/08/2022

journey times

Saturday

7 10 15 17 22 26 31 37 42 45

Grantham, Bus Station 1300 1605 1745
Harlaxton, Gregory Arms Ph 1307 1612 1752
Denton, Hungate Road 1310 1615 1755
Harston, Woolsthorpe Lane 1315 1620 1800
Knipton, Main Street 1317 1622 1802
Croxton Kerrial, Middle Street 1322 1627 1807
Saltby, School 1326 1631 1811
Stonesby, The Green 1331 1636 1816
Sproxton, School Hill 1337 1642 1822
Buckminster, Post Office 1342 1647 1827
Sewstern, Old Manor Farm 1345 1650 1830
Buckminster, Tollemache Arms  --- 1833
Coston, St Andrew's Church 1839
Garthorpe, Grange Farm 1841
Saxby, Field Road 1844



